Please email complete application to: career@ksu.edu

Application Form

This application form has to be submitted together with the following documents: 

(1) your two-page bio sketch (in NSF required format), and 

(2) one-page Project Summary of your CAREER proposal.
	Name  

:
University  
:
Department
:
Phone         
:
Email        
:
	


Additional questions:

	(1) How many times have you already submitted CAREER proposals?

(2) DO you submit your CAREER proposal to CMMI?

(3) Are you from the underrepresented group (women, minority, or disabled)?

(4) Are you willing to share your proposal for the mock review at the workshop?

	0
1
2
3

YES

NO

YES

NO

YES

NO




Important note: About five CAREER proposals will be sent to you by December 10, 2008. You will need to submit your review comments and ratings by February 10, 2009. By submission of this application, the applicant commits to review of the proposals for the mock panel in time and submit review comments and ratings by the deadline.
